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SKATE ONTARIO

SKATECANALDS

Rank Competitor(s)
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TEAM UNITY
Golding Ice

L Odyssée
Cassiopée
Mississauga Ice Precise
Capital Ice (Adult I1)
TEAM UNITY IMAGE
Ice lllusion

Ancaster Affinity
EnergICE

Trinity

Harmony on Ice

Ice Wine Synchro

Club

Tavistock & District FSC

CPA St Eustache (QC)

CPA Les Lames D Argent De Laval In
CPA Sherbrooke

Mississauga SC

Gloucester Skating Club

Tavistock & District FSC

Skate Kingston

Ancaster FSC

St Thomas FSC

Trinity Skating Academy of Toronto
Hamilton-Hope SC Bewdley

Prince Edward SC

Melissa Houle

SKATECANADA

Date: 2-Mar-2019

Section
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SYNCHROSKATE 2019

Kanata Recreation Complex
March 1 to 2, 2019

Adult SYS Il Synchro

Category Result Summary

EP(0.5)
2822 (1) 54.31
2520 (2) 52.46
2483 (4 50.24
2506 (3) 47.83
2277 (6) 44.83
2313 (5) 43.77
2223  (7) 4259
2087 (8) 40.09
18.97 (10) 39.54
2070  (9) 36.18
1858  (11) 36.33
16.83  (13) 33.69
1750 (12) 28.63
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82.53
77.66
75.07
72.89
67.60
66.90
64.82
60.96
58.51
56.88
54.91
50.52
46.13

Michelle Woll
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